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J.P. Morgan 2021 7 H | PrA&TH | HtERES | BETTAE TR 500 | 202247 H | $23.8718 $11,935.9000 1,915,653
Securities PLC | 15 H &4y 5H
CTAETH | HftERED | BECTETR 70,500 | 2023422 H | $23.9634 | $1,689,419.7000 1,845,153
= 8 H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BT0TETLRE 500 | 202242 H | $24.2315 $12,115.7500 1,845,653
28 H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 1,500 | 2022 =5 F | $23.9606 $35,940.9600 1,844,153
= 12 H
CTAETH | HftEEL | BECTETR 500 | 202245 H | $23.9606 $11,980.3200 1,843,653
= 12 H
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fTAETH | HftEEL | BECTETA 1,000 | 2022 /5 H |  $23.9606 $23,960.6400 1,842,653
= 12 H
fTAETH | HftEEL | BECTETA 500 | 2022 4£5 H | $23.9606 $11,980.3200 1,842,153
= 12 H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 500 | 202245 H | $23.9606 $11,980.3200 1,841,653
= 12 H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 500 | 202245 H | $23.9606 $11,980.3200 1,841,153
= 12 H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 500 | 202245 H | $23.9606 $11,980.3200 1,840,653
= 12 H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 1,500 | 2022 =5 H | $23.9606 $35,940.9600 1,839,153
= 12 H
CTAETH | HftERED | BECTETR 1,000 | 2022 5 F | $23.9606 $23,960.6400 1,838,153
= 12 H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 500 | 202245 H | $23.9606 $11,980.3200 1,837,653
= 12 H
tTETHE | HftEpERL | BETTAE TR 500 | 2022 4£5 H | $23.9606 $11,980.3200 1,837,153
= 12 H
tTETHE | HftEREL | BSETTA TR 500 | 202245 H | $23.9606 $11,980.3200 1,836,653
= 12 H
tTETHE | HftEnERL | BESTTAE TR 4,000 | 202148 H | $23.8218 $95,287.2000 1,832,653
= 3H
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